OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 100-277Vac
Power factor >0.95
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming No dimming
PERFORMANCE
LED Chip LPW 135 LPW at 70 CRI
FIXTURE LPW Avg 88 LPW at 70CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-FL-GL35-02-40W-30K-GR
AE-FL-GL35 -02-30W -30K -GR
FIXTURE FAMILY DESCRIPTION CCT FINISH
AE-FL-GL35
Outdoor products
Salvation Post Light
Fixture
-02-40W
40 watts: 3600 lumens
-30K
3000K CCT
-GR
Grey powder coat finish
-02-60W
60 watts: 5280 lumens
-40K
4000K CCT
-02-80W
80 watts: 7040 lumens
-50K
5000K CCT
-BK
Matte Black powder coat finish
-02-100W
100 watts: 8800 lumens
REV F
For wattage is ≥ 60W, driver is remote
For wattage is ≤50W, driver is within fixture
SALVATION POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-FL-GL35-02-XXW-XXK-XX
Weight: 8.7Kg
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50% 30% 0%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 0
RCR Zonal Cavity Method – Effective floor reflectance = 20%
R
o
o
m
 C
a
v
it
y
 R
a
ti
o
0 19 19 19 19 19 19 18 18 17 17 16
1 18 17 16 16 17 16 16 15 15 15 14
2 16 15 14 13 15 13 14 13 13 12 12
3 15 13 12 11 13 11 12 11 12 10 10
4 13 12 10 9 11 9 11 9 11 9 8
5 12 10 9 8 10 8 10 8 10 8 7
6 11 9 8 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 6
7 11 8 7 6 8 6 8 6 8 6 6
8 10 8 6 5 8 5 7 5 7 5 5
9 9 7 6 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 4
10 9 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4
Zonal lumen
Zone Lumens Zone Lumens
0-10 42.74 90-100 8.93
10-20 584.8 100-110 5.22